14. OSC-Halbmarathon (+ 5 u. 10 km) in Bremerhaven am 14. Oktober 2012

Ergebnisse

5 Kilometer

Platz Name, Vorname
Gesamt

1. Klotz, Nils Hannes

2. Kupper, Frank

3. Lehnacker, Marco

4, Al Ali, Mohamed

5. Eden, Hanna-Sophie
6. Hetmann, Marvin

7. Stein, Ole

8. Groth, Matthis

9. Botjer, Eefje

10. Lindek, Frederieke
11. Groth, Julia

12. Koster, Maike

13. Hartel, Riudiger

14. Eden, Luisa-Marie
15. Skusa, Peter

16. Bruns-Schroder, Gregor
17. Kirchknopf, Manfred
18. Cornelius, Holger
19. Saifi, Omayra

20. Schroder, Melina Karola
21. Bunjes, Kea Celine
22. Martens, Andreas
23. Martens, Colin

24, Lahrs, Christina

25. Pawlik, Dieter

26. Pawlik, Dominik

27. Cornelius, Susanne
28. Wohlbrand, Heinz
29. Kramer-Milbradt, Heidi
30. Renken, Thies

31. Nath, Gesche

32. Ddoscher, Stefanie
33. Martens, Michelle
34. Renken, Jonte

10 Kilometer

CoNoOA~WNE

Hetmann, Meik
Sahlmann, Sandra
Skusa, Christian
Kleibe, Steve
Bodenhagen, Frank
Kretschmer, Reinhold
Groth, Manfred
Bdsche, Holger
Ddrger, Horst

Brandt, Gerd
Renken, Michael
Vogler, Susanne
Weigelt, Adolf
Konopka, Hans-D.
Schindler, Thomas
Kussin, Joachim
Fischer, Saskia Denise
Kick, Heinz

Platz
AK
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AK

MJ U18
M45
M40
MK U12
WJul4
MJ U16
MK U10
MJ U20
WK U10
WK U12
E

E

M55
WJul4
M55
M35
M60
M50
MK U10
WJul4
WJul4
M40
MK U12
WK U10
M70

MJ U18
W50
M70
W60
MK U12
WK U12
W35
WJ Ul6
MK U8

M50
W30

M35
M45
M50
M45
M50
M50
M55
M40
W50
M70
M70
M55
M60
W30
M55

Verein

TSV Bremervorde
Post SV Buxtehude
SFL Bremerhaven
TSV Wehdel

LAV Bokel
Nordwind Runners
TSV Wehdel

TSV Wehdel
TSV Wehdel

OSC Bremerhaven Triathlon
LAV Bokel
SFL Bremerhaven

SFL Bremerhaven

TSV Wehdel

LAV Bokel

LAV Bokel

TSV Kihrstedt

TSV Kihrstedt

TSV Wehdel

Leher Turnerschaft v. 1898 e.V
Leher Turnerschaft v. 1898 e.V

SFL Bremerhaven

TSV Wehdel
TSV Kihrstedt
TSV Kihrstedt

Nordwind Runners
TSV Neuenwalde
SFL Bremerhaven

TV Loxstedt
TSV NEUENWALDE

S.G. PAG Nordenham
OSC Bremerhaven

GTV Bremerhaven
LAV Bokel
OSC Bremerhaven

TSV Bremervorde

Zeit

19:16
19:28
20:43
21:59
23:03
23:25
23:26
23:34
23:36
23:50
24:38
24:39
25:32
26:08
26:19
26:20
26:31
26:51
27:08
27:29
27:40
27:45
27:46
27:51
30:20
30:21
30:59
31.01
31:08
31:28
31:48
32:16
32:58
33:34

39:15
39:45
39:56
42:05
43:27
44:46
46:08
46:13
47:19
49:56
50:11
54:27
56:22
56:26
1:00:28
1:02:33
1:04:17
1:06:48



19. Kirchner, Harald
20. Reglin, Marlene

Halbmarathon

Ratje, Markus

2 Lenkeit, Reiner

3 Breznau, Nate

4, Lehmann, Stephan
5. Walther, Thomas

6 Schade, Gerrit

7 Grewe, Birgit

8 Ebbingshaus, Karl-Heinz
9. JanRRen, Klaus

10. Hornung, Philipp
11. Weippert, Frank

12. Heinemeyer, Jirgen
13. Beister, Uwe

14. Bruns, Christian

15. Kandsorra, Thomas
16. Hessenius, Andrea
17. Hessenius, Onno

Zur Startseite

ol o
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M75
W65

MJ U20
M50
M30
M30
M35
M45
W40
M60
M55
M30
M50
M55
M55
M60
M50
W45
M50

TV Langen
OSC Bremerhaven

TSV Heerstedt

D+S Bremerhaven
TSV Wehden

TSV NEUENWALDE

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei
Deichlaufer Bremerhaven
OSC Bremerhaven

TSV Wulsdorf

1:13:10
1:19:02

1:23:24
1:24:06
1:25:06
1:26:46
1:32:49
1:40:13
1:40:43
1:41:17
1:43:30
1:46:22
1:53:44
2:00:43
2:08:21
2:09:03
2:09:03
2:12:06
2:12:09


http://www.klau-mich.info/
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